The U-Bar Bollard - 90mm x 2 Meter Surface
Mounted - Galvanised is a sturdy and effective way
to protect your property.
Measuring 90mm in diameter and 2 meters in
length, this bollard is made of galvanised steel,
making it resistant to rust and corrosion.
It is designed to be surface-mounted, providing a
physical barrier to protect buildings, vehicles, and
pedestrians from potential collisions.
The U-shaped design of the bollard adds an extra
layer of strength and stability, making it a reliable
and durable solution.
Easy
Installation
Strong &
Durable
Product Code: UB90-SM-G-2M
Diameter: 90mm
Length: 2000mm
Weight: 25.2kg
Wall Thickness: 3mm
Base Plate: 225mm diameter, 6mm
thick, 4 mounting holes
14mm diameter
Finish: Silver Galvanized
U-BAR BOLLARD - 90MM x
2 METER SURFACE MOUNTED -
GALVANISED
Australian
Standards
Approved
Height: 700mm
• Made of galvanized steel, Rust and corrosion-
resistant
• 90mm diameter and 2-meter length,
• Surface-mounted, Provides a physical barrier for
protection
• U-shaped design for added strength and stability
• Easy to install and maintain
• Ideal for providing added protection to any
property